GCQ15-KIT-R10-5R0-A-DE  0402 Class1 Hi-Q Capacitor
Automotive AEC-Q200 Qualified
No Murata P/N
Size
(mm/inch) TC Code Rated Voltage Cap. Tol.
Thickness
(mm) Qty
1 GCQ1555C1HR10WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 0.1pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
2 GCQ1555C1HR20WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 0.2pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
3 GCQ1555C1HR30WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 0.3pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
4 GCQ1555C1HR40WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 0.4pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
5 GCQ1555C1HR50WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 0.5pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
6 GCQ1555C1HR60WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 0.6pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
7 GCQ1555C1HR70WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 0.7pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
8 GCQ1555C1HR80WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 0.8pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
9 GCQ1555C1HR90WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 0.9pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
10 GCQ1555C1H1R0WB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.0pF ±0.05pF 0.55max 20
11 GCQ1555C1H1R1BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.1pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
12 GCQ1555C1H1R2BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.2pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
13 GCQ1555C1H1R3BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.3pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
14 GCQ1555C1H1R4BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.4pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
15 GCQ1555C1H1R5BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.5pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
16 GCQ1555C1H1R6BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.6pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
17 GCQ1555C1H1R7BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.7pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
18 GCQ1555C1H1R8BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.8pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
19 GCQ1555C1H1R9BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.9pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
20 GCQ1555C1H2R0BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.0pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
21 GCQ1555C1H2R1BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.1pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
22 GCQ1555C1H2R2BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.2pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
23 GCQ1555C1H2R3BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.3pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
24 GCQ1555C1H2R4BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.4pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
25 GCQ1555C1H2R5BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.5pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
26 GCQ1555C1H2R6BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.6pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
27 GCQ1555C1H2R7BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.7pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
28 GCQ1555C1H2R8BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.8pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
29 GCQ1555C1H2R9BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.9pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
30 GCQ1555C1H3R0BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.0pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
31 GCQ1555C1H3R1BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.1pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
32 GCQ1555C1H3R2BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.2pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
33 GCQ1555C1H3R3BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.3pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
34 GCQ1555C1H3R4BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.4pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
35 GCQ1555C1H3R5BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.5pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
36 GCQ1555C1H3R6BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.6pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
37 GCQ1555C1H3R7BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.7pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
38 GCQ1555C1H3R8BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.8pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
39 GCQ1555C1H3R9BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.9pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
40 GCQ1555C1H4R0BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.0pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
41 GCQ1555C1H4R1BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.1pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
42 GCQ1555C1H4R2BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.2pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
43 GCQ1555C1H4R3BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.3pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
44 GCQ1555C1H4R4BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.4pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
45 GCQ1555C1H4R5BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.5pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
46 GCQ1555C1H4R6BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.6pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
47 GCQ1555C1H4R7BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.7pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
48 GCQ1555C1H4R8BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.8pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
49 GCQ1555C1H4R9BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.9pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20
50 GCQ1555C1H5R0BB01 1005M/0402 C0G 50Vdc 5.0pF ±0.1pF 0.55max 20